5±
0.
1
5±
0.
1
147
Hinge systems  〉  CLIP top BLUMOTION | CLIP top – hinges  〉  Mounting plates
Catalogue 2022/2023 • KA-150
Cruciform mounting plate – 37/32
Order information
Spacing (mm) Height
(mm) Colour Part no.
0 8.5
NI
  175H7100
3 11.5   175H7130
9 17.5   175H7190
18 26.5   175H7190.22
Planning
H Height
* Fix with additional screw if used with
wide angle- and 0-protrusion hinges
Cruciform mounting plate – 37/32
Order information
Spacing (mm) Height
(mm) Colour Part no.
0 8.5 NI   175H9100
3 11.5   175H9130
6 14.5 NI | ONS   175H9160
9 17.5   175H9190
18 26.5 NI   175H9190.22
Planning
H Height
* Fix with additional screw if used with
wide angle- and 0-protrusion hinges